PROJECT:
CATALOG:
FIXTURE TYPE:
NOTES:Premium Linear High Bay
(LEDPLHB)
DESCRIPTION
The Premium Linear High Bay a luminaire designed for lighting
large indoor spaces. It comes with lumen outputs between

WATTAGE VOLTAGE CRI
4000K
ORDERING GUIDE LEDPLHB 160W 50K
Series
LEDPLHB
Wattage
200W
320W 320 WATT
200WATT
CCT
50K    5000K
40K    4000K
Voltage
Blank 110 -270 VAC
Sensor (option)
Blank       No Sensor
Backup Battery(option)
Blank   - No Battery
EB   -  Emergency Battery
EXAMPLE
400W 400 WATT
HV    347-480 VAC MS-1  Internal Motion
Sensor
MS-2  External Motion
Sensor
Lens
Blank   - Medium Lens
       (200W)
1’X4’ 2’X4’
LEDPLHB 160W 50K
DIMENSIONS
2’x4’
PHOTOMETRICS
200W 50K  (18 Feet Mounting) 320W 50K  (18 Feet Mounting)
Multiplier 1.7 1.3 1.0 0.8 0.7
Mounting
Height
14 16 18 20 22
Grid scales: Multiples of mounting
height Values shown in footcandle.
SPECIFICATION
Ambient Temperature
Operating temperature is -40°F to 131°F
Efficacy
Up to 150 lumens per watt
CCT
4000K and 5000K available
CRI
80(CRI)
Electrical
Voltage 120-277V & 347V-480V 50/60Hz operation;
0-10V dimming standard.
Lifespan
50,000 hours LED lifespan
Warranty
Five year warranty
Lumens
From 30,000to 40,000 lumens
Mounting
                                 Steel wire rope(included),
Optional Pendent mount .
Options
PIR Motion Sensor
Emergency battery backup
Housing